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DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
AND KNOWLEDGE

S S Week

2 3

9 10

16 17

23 24

30 31 wi Academic Year for Students Starts
6 7 W2 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

13 14 W3

20 21 W4

27 28 W5

4 5 We
1 12 w7
18 19 wWa Mid Term Break | for Students

I 2 wio
8 9 Wil
15 16 Wi2
) 23 Wi3
29 30 Wi4

6 7 WI5 Eid Al Etihad, Term | for Students Ends

13 14

0 2 New Year

27 28 ‘Winter Break for Students - 08-Dec To 02-Jan
3 4

[ Public Holiday
- Term |, Term 2 and Term 3 days
- Mid Term Break

Notes*

+ Public holiday dates are tentative and are subject to official announcements.
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Wie
Wwi7
wis
wig
W20
wal

W34
W35
W36
W37
w38

W39

Term 2 for Students Starts

Term 2 for Students Ends

Eid al-Fitr
Spring Break for Students - | 6-Mar To 27-Mar

Term 3 for Students Starts

Day of Arafat, Eid al-Adha

Islamic New Year

Academic Year for Students Ends



